118000333743

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
100000





300318606193

18 SEP 17 AM 9: 07

18 SEP 17 PM 3: 3

SEP 2.1 2018

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 9/17/2018

D	ate:		9/17/2018	an: DW
	•		Acc#I20160000072	anic Day
Name:	Palm I	Beach Resou	arce Recovery Corporation - Cov	anta Palm Beach Resource Recovery LLC
Document #:				
Order #:	111	57733		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:				
Apostille/Notarial Certification:			Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸		Certified: Plain: COGS:	✓	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#		Amount: \$	180	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C				
SUBI	ECT:	Covanta Palm E	Beach Resource I	Recovery L	.LC
3000	LC1	(Name of Re	sulting Florida L	imited Coa	трапу)
					nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corr	espondence concernir	g this matter	to:	
Jane G	ross				
		(Contact Person)			
Covani	a				
		(Firm/Company)			
445 So	uth St.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		(Address)			
Morris	town, NJ 07960				
	•	City, State and Zip Code)			
	i@covanta.com				
E+m	ail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notification	s)	
For fu	rther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please ca	11:	
Jane Gr	ross		at (⁸⁶²) 345-5	5059
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)			rtime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the			sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 for & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles nization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Fil and Certified		S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
New F Division Cliftor 2661 E	ET ADDRESS iling Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center assee, FL 3230	ons er Circle	New Divi P. O	Filing Sesion of C Box 632	Corporations

INHS11 (7/17)

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

I. The name of the "Other Business Entity Palm Beac	y" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name	of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	Corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corpo	ration, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated un	der the laws of
	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
10/26/1984	
on (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	on)
Covanta Palm Beac	ity Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: h Resource Recovery LLC
(Enter Name of Florid	da Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, ent	er the effective date: September 17, 2018
	late of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Flo Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me document's effective date on the Department of Sta	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approve	ed in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity"	has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

Signed this 12th day of September	20_18	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: A. Bradley Howe	10 H	
Printed Name: A. Bradley Howe	Title: Authorized Representative	_
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature:		_
Printed Name: Jane Gross	Title: Incorporator	-
Signature:Printed Name:		_
Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:		_
Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:Printed Name:		-
Signature:Printed Name:		•
Printed Name:	Title:	-
Signature:Printed Name:	Tid	•
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc. If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	corporator must sign.	
<u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	FILED 18 SEP 17 IM \$ 08 TALL MARKSTE TECHNOLOGY
		,

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
Covanta Palm Beach	Resource Recovery LLC
(Must contain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
445 South Street	445 South Street
Morristown, NJ 07960	Morristown, NJ 07960
C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Ro Florida street address	Name oad s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Plantation	F1_ 33324
City	Zip
liability company at the place designa registered agent and agree to act in this a	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al plete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
statutes relating to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position	as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
accept the obligations of my position C T Corporat	ion System
accept the obligations of my position C T Corporat By:	ion System MC GINUS
accept the obligations of my position C T Corporat By:	ion System

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMGR	Covanta Pasco, Inc.	
	445 South Street	
	Morristown, NJ 07960	
CFO	Bradford J. Helgeson	
	445 South Street	
	Morristown, NJ 07960	
VP-Tax	Paola Tadd e o	
	445 South Street	
	Morristown, NJ 07960	 -
EVP & Secretary	Timothy J. Simpson	
······································	445 South Street	<u>≥</u> y ā
	Morristown, NJ 07960	- C
(Use attachment if necessary)		EP II
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.		
Effective Date shall be September 17, 2018	_	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	7. 25

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that
any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

A. Bradley Howe, Authorized Representative of the Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)